

Bailey Excavating Inc.

1073 Toro Drive
Jackson, MI 49201

Phone: 517-750-3030

Serving Our Local Community For Over 50 Years

To:	City of Ann Arbor	Contact:	Nicholas Hutchinson
Address:	301 E Huron St Ann Arbor, MI 48104	Phone:	(734) 794-6000
Project Name:	Newport Road Sanitary	Fax:	
Project Location:		Bid Number:	
		Bid Date:	

Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1000	General Conditions, Max. \$15,000	1.00	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
1001	Project Supervision, Max. \$10,000	1.00	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
1002	Project Clean-Up and Restoration	1.00	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
1003	Digital Audio Visual Coverage	1.00	LS	\$1,260.16	\$1,260.16
1021	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	1.00	EACH	\$118.11	\$118.11
1030	Tree Protection Fence	96.00	LF	\$5.73	\$550.08
1040	Minor Traffic Control, Max. \$2,500	1.00	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
1041	Traffic Regulator Control	1.00	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
1050	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn & Oper	464.50	SF	\$5.88	\$2,731.26
1070	Sign, Portable, Changeable Message, Furn & Oper	2.00	EACH	\$1,848.25	\$3,696.50
1080	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn & Oper	9.00	EACH	\$42.01	\$378.09
1092	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn & Oper	10.00	EACH	\$121.81	\$1,218.10
2020	HMA, Any Thickness, Rem	438.00	SY	\$11.44	\$5,010.72
3001	Machine Grading,	438.00	SY	\$13.07	\$5,724.66
4000.01	8 In., SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer, SD-TD-2	130.00	LF	\$420.64	\$54,683.20
4010.71	4 In., SDR 26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Wye	1.00	EACH	\$3,277.17	\$3,277.17
4011.71	4 In., SDR 26 Sanitary Sewer Service Lead, SD-TD-2	34.00	LF	\$140.11	\$4,763.74
4030.01	Sanitary Manhole, 48 In. Dia. (0-8' Deep)	1.00	EACH	\$10,328.95	\$10,328.95
4030.02	Sanitary Manhole, 48 In. Dia., Additional Depth	2.00	LF	\$598.53	\$1,197.06
4040.03	Sanitary Manhole Drop Connection, 8 In.	7.00	LF	\$1,655.89	\$11,591.23
4060	Sanitary Structure Cover	1.00	EACH	\$1,143.73	\$1,143.73
4061	Sanitary Structure Cover, Adjust	1.00	EACH	\$1,015.24	\$1,015.24
4110.01	Sanitary Sewer Tap, 8 In. Dia.	1.00	EACH	\$1,260.16	\$1,260.16
6050.01	Storm Manhole, 48 In. Dia. (0-8' deep)	1.00	EACH	\$8,057.39	\$8,057.39
6050.02	Storm Manhole, 48 In. Dia. , Additional Depth	2.00	LF	\$562.91	\$1,125.82
6110.03	Storm Sewer Pipe, 12 In. Dia., Abandon	37.00	LF	\$102.18	\$3,780.66
6120.04	Storm Sewer Pipe, 15 In. Dia., Rem	19.00	LF	\$108.17	\$2,055.23
6140	Storm Sewer Structure, Rem	1.00	EACH	\$1,813.28	\$1,813.28
6150	Storm Sewer Drop Structure, Rem	1.00	EACH	\$2,741.71	\$2,741.71
8010.03	Aggregate Base, 8 In., 21AA, CIP	438.00	SY	\$20.53	\$8,992.14
8070.14	HMA, 4EL	124.00	TON	\$308.04	\$38,196.96
10060	Turf Restoration	89.00	SY	\$12.11	\$1,077.79

Total Bid Price: \$215,289.14

ACCEPTED:

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and hereby accepted.

Buyer: _____**Signature:** _____**Date of Acceptance:** _____**CONFIRMED:****Bailey Excavating Inc.****Authorized Signature:** _____**Estimator:** _____